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ThnonornA

POCT
AOVWAMETP
MACCA

YPOBHWN
MEPEKJTIOYATENN

NAMNOYKN

CEPTUOUKATHI
BEHELWAHCKWUIN XPYCTAJb

BEHEUWAHCKWUIA XPYCTANb
HA 3AKA3

METAJTTOKOHCTPYKUWUMN

Barovier&loso

VENEZIA 1295

Ercole
]
L

25¢cm | 10”

33cm |13

HacTonbHbie namnsl

33cm
13inc

25¢cm
10 inc

9 Kg
20 Ibs

1
1

1E27 x 13W -
OUMMUPYEMBIN - B
KOMMNIeKTe

1E26 x 13W -
dimmable - included

1G9 x 1.5W -
AVMMUPYEMbIN - B
KOMMneKTe
1G9x1.5W-
dimmable - included

UL - EAC
XpyCTasibHbIN

Cepblh , NecoyHbIn
LpeT, KOHbSAYHBIA
3051070, ONNBKOBLIN
LigeT, XKngknn kegp ,
6apBUHOK,
AMETUCTOBBLIN,
Po3oBbin, KageTckun
CuHun UgerT, LBeT
MOPCKOW BOJIHBI,
lonybosaTbii, LiBeT
NHaouro

MoNNPOBAHHBINA XPOM



